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Overview
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Price
179.64 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.86% (1.53)

US0200021014
ALL

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

43,228 EUR
S&P 500

173.58 USD (100)
184.40 USD (100)
178.54 USD
180.18 USD
176.90 USD
178.11 USD
179.266646 USD
1,236,030
221,546,914.76
21,591
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0200021014&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b3f410c144a7e4e9117d7ec8bc645c5fb16577c9a53ddbcfea90b0d165b2811&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8ed75e583667c6b4&time=1724019876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab49ac60376be1987ebf7b603e39a5b87f336b92d804b34415ff3668a2beacf4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e81100bfab2f6b0de&time=1724019876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8df7836a58c7721df95cac67b3595cf34772e7f928df035b402634154475a26&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abc0760beb25d30fe&time=1724019876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7ed9f34371199958d4da036cc365428942d8b5c6e12d1e99a36a5e30b1defd6&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15343b852657ac878&time=1724019876&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04439beace3011caef3715be85fcfde9e727c7ee02326ff8f0cf2634fdced680&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5afc9682c6bf9e5b6&time=1724019876&tool=RSC

ALLSTATE CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
179.64 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.86% (1.53)

ISIN US0200021014
Symbol ALL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,228 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 173.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 184.40 USD (100)
Open 178.54 USD
High 180.18 USD
Low 176.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 178.11 USD
VWAP 179.266646 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,236,030
Trading volume 221,546,914.76
Number of trades 21,591
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.04% +63.70% +31.57%
Perf (abs.) +17.86  +69.90  +43.10
Beta -0.02 0.22 0.54
Volatility 22.66 21.67 26.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALLSTATE CORP

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/10/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE 2024/08/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:04

22:00

Price

117.00 EUR

163.50 EUR

162.95 EUR

162.25 EUR

179.64 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

221.55

176.40 USD (1,564,618)
170.57 USD (1,504,544)
167.78 USD (1,447,936)
149.12 USD (1,576,642)

184.31 USD (2024/08/15)

140.33 USD (2024/01/02)

184.31 USD (2024/08/15)

104.29 USD (2023/08/21)

Number of
trades

2

21,591
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24144547
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ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/07/
25

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:00

16:02

08:01

08:01

08:58

19:30

20:21

162.20 EUR

174.96 USD

161.35 EUR

161.35 EUR

161.35 EUR

162.35 EUR

162.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5716512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526883

ALLSTATE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

@) Alistate.

You're in good hands.

Contact Details
THE ALLSTATE CORP.

3100 Sanders Road - 60062 Northbrook
Telefon: +1-847-402-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea
Redmond
Donald Brown
Gregg Sherrill
Jacques Perold
Judith Sprieser
Kermit
Crawford
Margaret Keane
Maria Morris
Monica Turner
Perry Traquina
Richard Hume
Siddharth

Mehta
Thomas J.

Wilson

Don Civgin
Elizabeth Brady
Eric Brandt
Glenn Shapiro
Guy Hill

Jess Merten
John Dugenske
Julie Parsons
Mario Rizzo

Mark Prindiville

Rhonda S.
Ferguson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Steven P. Member of Executive
Sorenson Committee
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